
Game # Type Kickoff Date Day Opponent Venue Jersey

1 Friendly 6:00 1/13/2017 Friday Dunbar Benbrook Home

2 Friendly 6:00 1/17/2017 Tuesday Paschal Paschal Away

Tournament 3:00 1/19/2017 Thursday Birdville Birdville HS Field 1 Away

Tournament 9:00 AM 1/20/2017 Friday Azle Birdville Ath. Cmplx. Away

Tournament 3:00 1/20/2017 Friday Denison Birdville HS Field 1 Home

Tournament 11:00 AM 1/21/2017 Saturday South Hills Birdville HS Field 1 Home

3 Friendly 7:00 1/23/2017 Monday Western Hills Benbrook Home

4 Friendly 7:30 2/3/2017 Friday Uplift Almighty Benbrook Home

5 District 6:00 2/7/2017 Tuesday Diamond Hill Diamond Hill Away

6 District 6:00 2/10/2017 Friday Lake Worth Benbrook Home

7 District 6:00 2/14/2017 Tuesday Kennedale Kennedale Away

8 District 6:00 2/17/2017 Friday Springtown Benbrook Home

9 District 6:00 2/21/2017 Tuesday Castleberry Benbrook Home

10 District 7:30 2/24/2017 Friday Diamond Hill Benbrook Home

11 District 7:30 2/28/2017 Tuesday Lake Worth Lake Worth Away

12 District 7:30 3/7/2017 Tuesday Kennedale Benbrook Home

13 District 7:30 3/10/2017 Friday Springtown Springtown Away

14 District 7:30 3/14/2017 Tuesday Castleberry Castleberry Away

Game # Type Kickoff Date Day Opponent Venue Jersey

Tournament 1/5/2017 Thursday Birdville Stadium

Tournament 1/6/2017 Friday Birdville Stadium

Tournament 1/7/2017 Saturday Birdville Stadium

Tournament 2:00 1/12/2017 Thursday Ennis Aledo (Grass) Home

Tournament TBD 1/13/2017 Friday TBD Aledo (Grass) TBD

Tournament 1/14/2017 Saturday Aledo (Grass)

1 Friendly 7:30 1/17/2017 Tuesday South Hills South Hills Away

Tournament 8:00 AM 1/19/2017 Thursday Crowley Crowley Stadium Away

Tournament 1/20/2017 Friday Crowley Stadium

Tournament 1/21/2017 Saturday Crowley Stadium

2 Friendly 5:30 1/23/2017 Monday Western Hills Benbrook Home

3 District 4:30 2/7/2017 Tuesday Diamond Hill Diamond Hill Away

4 District 4:30 2/10/2017 Friday Lake Worth Benbrook Home

5 District 4:30 2/14/2017 Tuesday Kennedale Kennedale Away

6 District 4:30 2/17/2017 Friday Springtown Benbrook Home

7 District 4:30 2/21/2017 Tuesday Castleberry Benbrook Home

8 District 4:30 2/24/2017 Friday Diamond Hill Benbrook Home

9 District 4:30 2/28/2017 Tuesday Lake Worth Lake Worth Away

10 District 4:30 3/7/2017 Tuesday Kennedale Benbrook Home

11 District 4:30 3/10/2017 Friday Springtown Springtown Away

12 District 4:30 3/14/2017 Tuesday Castleberry Castleberry Away

Benbrook Varsity Boys 2017

Benbrook JV Boys 2017


